Bez: Inhalt
Name:
Tag: Kapitel Inhaltsverzeichnis / K-KapContents
Musterseite: Kapitel Inhaltsverzeichnis / K-KapContents
Erzeugt am: 2016-07-22 11:45:50
zuletzt geändert am: 2016-07-22 11:45:50
von: ms$xu%pp
7a453700a60a9414ebf61bd090b993ac

find the product
video on:
Burnished / nitrided Stainless Steel Polyamide
Burnished / nitrided Aluminum Polyamide
Burnished / nitrided Stainless Steel Polyamide
All items pertaining to 160610 can be found on page 699. Prisms for Screw Clamps on pages 710; 711; 712.
160634.1
90 mm
160634.3
75 mm
160632
200 mm
160637
100 mm
160662
160656 160656.E 160656.PAØ 25
160617
V160610
160643
150 mm
160660 160660.E 160660.PA
160650 160650.A 160650.PAØ 25
Ø 20
160618.1
697
CLAMPS & ACCESSORIES

Professional Screw Clamp, enables fast, powerful and
exact clamping with a variety of welding elements.
Achieve maximum efficiency through time-saving, quick
adjustments and effortless disassembly. For individual
modification, we offer special lenghts of horizontal and
vertical bars. The dimensions of the horizontal bar are
20x10 mm. The dimensions of the vertical bar are
20x13 mm, which is additionally reinforced.
To safely fasten every kind of welding element, the prisms
are interchangeable. For suitable prisms, see page 710.
A long lifetime and efficiency is guaranteed by the
burnished material, as well as the option to order spare
parts individually.
With the new handwheel on the cast iron cross, the
height can be adjusted within seconds.
160610 160610.S
Standard model maximum load: Weight: Item No.
Professional Screw Clamp
2,5 kN 1,20 kg 2-160610 �
Professional Screw Clamp special size

700
CLAMPS & ACCESSORIES
Professional Screw Clamp 45°/90°
Description:
Professional Screw Clamp 45°/90°, replaces
standard screw clamps with 45° or 90°. It sets new
standards due to its infinitely variable adjustment
range from 0°-360°.
To ensure safe fastening of any welding element, the
prisms are interchangeable. For suitable prisms, see
page 710.
The dimensions of the appropriate flat bar
are 20x13 mm.
The new handwheel on the cast iron cross enables
height adjustment within seconds.
160630 160630.S
Standard model maximum load: Weight: Item No.
Professional Screw Clamp
2,5 kN 0,75 kg 2-160630 �
Professional Screw Clamp special size

162ecaa400b9b2d7bb792ac88702b2f6
702
CLAMPS & ACCESSORIES
Professional Fast Tension Clamp
Description:
Professional Fast Tension Clamp, used to clamp
welding parts quickly and powerfully. The force can
be individually adjusted with the grating.
With the new handwheel on the cast iron cross,
it is height-adjustable within seconds.
The dimensions of the applied flat irons are
20x10 mm and 20x13 mm. Additionally the vertical
bar is reinforced.
The Fast Tension Clamp is recommended only for
system 16 plasmanitrated tables.
160606 160606.S
Standard model maximum load: Weight: Item No.
Professional Fast Tension Clamp
2,5 kN 0,90 kg 2-160606 �
Professional Fast Tension Clamp special size

Description:
Screw Clamp with Round Pipe is the tool that offers
fast, powerful clamping and precise positioning of
a variety of work pieces. Time-saving adjustments
within seconds and simple dismantling guarantee
maximum efficiency. For individual fitting, we offer
special sizes of horizontal and vertical bars. In
order to safely fasten different welding elements,
the prisms are interchangeable. For compatible
prisms, see page 710.
A long lifetime and efficiency is guaranteed by the
burnished material, as well as the option to order
replacement parts individually.
Suitable for simple clamping applications
(see max. load).
160601 160601.S
Standard model maximum load: Weight: Item No.
Screw Clamp with Round Pipe
1,5 kN 1,00 kg 2-160601 �
Screw Clamp with Round Pipe special size

flexible clamping at a + / - 42 degree angle. This Pipe
Clamp combines the advantages of conventional 45° or
90° clamps. It can be used at an angle as well as straight,
resulting in additional clamping options and a more
variable clamping range.
The horizontal round tube with a length of 150 mm is
fully adjustable and creates, combined with the swiveling
arbor, a variable clamping range. The length of the
vertical pipe is 150 mm. To safely fasten different welding
parts, the prisms are interchangeable.
For compatible prisms, see page 710. A long lifetime and
efficiency is guaranteed by the burnished material, as
well as the option to order replacement parts individually.
To integrate the vertical pipe into the system bore holes,
an adjusting ring is used (Item No. 160653).
160604 160604.S
Standard model maximum load: Weight: Item No.
Pipe Clamp Universal
0,6 kN 0,80 kg 2-160604 �
Pipe Clamp Universal special size